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Team of the Week (TOTW)

Average rank Team of the Week!

Team Overall Overall

Naperville Jellyfish 4.4 5.6 5.0 3 6 3

Bay City Brawlers 6.0 10.0 8.0 6 13 8

4.8 8.6 6.7 4 9 6

Vatican City Popes 12.4 4.4 8.4 14 4 10

TOTW! CRYOGENIC TEDS 3.0 3.8 3.4 1 2 1

Notorious BE AR D 9.4 9.6 9.5 12 11 13

KGG Baseball 2019 7.8 8.8 8.3 10 10 9

Killer Maltese 4.2 3.6 3.9 2 1 2

Plano Tiburon 5.8 4.6 5.2 5 5 4

WTOTW SATX Elephants 9.0 10.4 9.7 11 14 14

PTBNL 7.8 4.4 6.1 10 4 5

RBI's all day 7.0 10.0 8.5 8 13 11

Southern Rockets 7.0 7.0 7.0 8 7 7

Killer Rabbits 11.4 7.6 9.5 13 8 13

Boppin Pitchin Boppin Pitchin

Boston Poindexters
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Week

8

Best 1 1 1

Worst 14 14 14

Weekly Ranking in each cat
Team Run Hr Rbi Sb Tb W Sv K Era Whip

Naperville Jellyfish 4 3 4 2 9 1 9 1 8 9
Bay City Brawlers 2 8 6 9 5 10 2 14 12 12

7 3 8 2 4 10 12 12 7 2
Vatican City Popes 14 12 13 9 14 5 9 4 1 3
CRYOGENIC TEDS 3 5 1 4 2 1 6 2 6 4
Notorious BE AR D 7 8 11 9 12 5 12 11 10 10
KGG Baseball 2019 4 10 10 5 10 1 6 10 13 14
Killer Maltese 1 5 4 9 2 1 1 6 5 5
Plano Tiburon 11 1 8 8 1 5 4 3 3 8

Boston Poindexters

The Team of the Week (TOTW) has the best average ranking over all cats for
the week. The Worst Team of the Week (WTOTW) has the worst.

Example: An average ranking of 4 means that over all the cats, your
average rank for the week was 4th out of our 12 teams.
“Boppin” cats are the 5 hitting cats. “Pitchin” are the 5 pitching cats. 

The Team of the Week (TOTW) has the best average ranking over all cats for
the week. The Worst Team of the Week (WTOTW) has the worst.

Example: An average ranking of 4 means that over all the cats, your
average rank for the week was 4th out of our 12 teams.
“Boppin” cats are the 5 hitting cats. “Pitchin” are the 5 pitching cats. 
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SATX Elephants 7 12 12 1 13 14 4 7 14 13
PTBNL 13 7 2 9 8 5 2 4 4 7
RBI's all day 10 2 2 14 7 10 12 8 9 11
Southern Rockets 6 11 6 6 6 10 9 13 2 1
Killer Rabbits 12 14 14 6 11 5 6 9 11 7

Raw data for the week
Week Team Run Hr Rbi Sb Tb W Sv K Era Whip

8 Naperville Jellyfish 40 15 40 6 107 4 1 63 3.92 1.26
8 Bay City Brawlers 44 12 36 1 117 2 4 21 4.95 1.45
8 34 15 34 6 119 2 0 31 3.90 0.99
8 Vatican City Popes 22 9 26 1 78 3 1 53 2.09 1.01
8 CRYOGENIC TEDS 43 14 47 5 120 4 2 58 3.31 1.06
8 Notorious BE AR D 34 12 30 1 99 3 0 39 4.31 1.41
8 KGG Baseball 2019 40 11 31 4 106 4 2 41 5.96 1.62
8 Killer Maltese 46 14 40 1 120 4 6 51 3.30 1.08
8 Plano Tiburon 32 17 34 2 128 3 3 55 2.17 1.12
8 SATX Elephants 34 9 28 7 93 1 3 48 6.54 1.55
8 PTBNL 28 13 42 1 109 3 4 53 2.95 1.11
8 RBI's all day 33 16 42 0 114 2 0 45 4.19 1.44
8 Southern Rockets 36 10 36 3 115 2 1 29 2.10 0.94
8 Killer Rabbits 30 6 23 3 104 3 2 43 4.87 1.11

Boston Poindexters


	TOTW

